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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓     ✓     ✓   

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Yorkshire Crisps Cheddar & Caramelised Onion Chutney Crisps 50g 

    

Ingredients:  Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Dried Whey (MILK), Salt, Onion, Dried Cheddar Cheese (Contains: Cow’s 

MILK, Starter Culture, Salt, Vegetarian Rennet), Dried Balsamic Vinegar (Contains: Red Wine Vinegar, Grape Must), Yeast 

Extract, Dried Vinegar, Dried Molasses, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Natural Flavouring, Rapeseed Oil, Black Pepper, Paprika 

Extract, Pimento 
    

Allergens:  MILK   

 

Storage:  Cool, dry place 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2150 



 

Energy (kcal):   513.5 

Fat (g):   24.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   66.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.6 

Protein (g):   7.3 

Salt (g):   1.5 

 

Product Name:  Mrs Darlington Sweet Apple Chutney 120g 

    

Ingredients: Bramley Apples (55%), Sugar, Onions, Sultanas, Malt Vinegar (From BARLEY), Cornflour, Salt, Spices, Colour: 

Natural Caramel.   

      

Allergens: MILK, BARLEY   

 

Storage: Refrigerate Once Opened. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   861 

Energy (kcal):   200 

Fat (g):   0.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0 

Carbohydrate (g):   49.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   47.2 

Protein (g):   0.9 

Salt (g):   0.3 

 

Product Name: Millers Elements Earth Crackers 100g 

    

Ingredients:  OATS, WHEAT Flour, Butter (MILK), Beetroot Flakes, Potato Flakes, Salt, Spinach Flakes, SOYA Lecithin 

      

Allergens:  GLUTEN, SOY, MILK   

 

Storage: Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1900 

Energy (kcal):   454 

Fat (g):   20.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   55.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.6 

Protein (g):   9.5 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

Product Name: Croome Cheese Premium Vintage Cheddar 150g 

    

Ingredients:  Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK) 

      

Allergens:  MILK   

 

Storage: Store below 5°c 

 

Typical Value per 100g 



 

Energy (kj):   1725 

Energy (kcal):   416 

Fat (g):   32.2 

Fat of which saturates (g):   21.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   0.2 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   0.1 

Protein (g):   25.4 

Salt (g):   1.8 

 

Product Name: Croome Cheese Worcester Sauce & Shallots 150g 

    

Ingredients:  Mature Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Worcester Sauce (6%) (Malt Vinegar (BARLEY), Spirit Vinegar, Molasses, 

Sugar, Salt, Anchovies (FISH), Tamarind Extract, Onions, Garlic, Spice, Flavourings, Lactic Acid), Dried Kibbled Shallots (3.2%) 

Preservative: Potassium Sorbate 

      

Allergens:  MILK, FISH, BARLEY   

 

Storage: Store below 5°c 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1634 

Energy (kcal):   393 

Fat (g):   31.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   3.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.7 

Protein (g):   23.3 

Salt (g):   1.9 

   

Product Name: Croome Cheese Crunchy Red Onion & Sage 150g 

    

Ingredients:  Mature Cheddar Cheese (88.2%) (MILK), Rehydrated Red Onion (11.2%), Sage, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate 

      

Allergens:  MILK   

 

Storage: Store below 5°c 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1578 

Energy (kcal):   379 

Fat (g):   31 

Fat of which saturates (g):   19.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   2.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.3 

Protein (g):   22.8 

Salt (g):   1.6 

   

 

 


